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IC Mandatory Training Coordinator Points of Contact 

ICMTC Members IC 
Page, Allison (ARPA-H) allison.page@arpa-h.gov  ARPA-H - Primary 
Smith, Monica (ARPA-H) monica.smith@arpa-h.gov ARPA-H - Secondary 
  
Reyes, Benjamin (NIH/CC/OD) [E] reyesba@mail.nih.gov CC - Primary 
Smith, Danielle (NIH/CC/OD) [E] danielle.smith2@nih.gov  CC - Secondary 
  
Myles, Olivida (NIH/CIT) [E] myleso@mail.nih.gov CIT - Primary 
  
Peters, Adam (NIH/CSR) [E] adam.peters@nih.gov  CSR - Primary 
Ellis, Bonnie (NIH/CSR) [E] bonnie.ellis@nih.gov CSR - Secondary 
  
Smith, Marcia (NIH/FIC) [E] smithm@fic16.fic.nih.gov FIC - Primary 
  
Lewis, Nichelle (HRSA) NNance@hrsa.gov HRSA - Primary 
  
Shipp, Ericka (NIH/NCATS) [E] ericka.shipp@nih.gov NCATS - Primary 
Dicrosta, Nicholas (NIH/NCATS) [E] nicholas.dicrosta@nih.gov NCATS - Secondary 
  
Coca, Rebecca (NIH/NCCIH) [E] rebecca.coca@nih.gov  NCCIH - Primary 
Amarante, Rusinel (NIH/NCCIH) [E] rusinel.amarante@nih.gov  NCCIH - Secondary 
  
Connolly, Shannon (NIH/NCI) [E] connollys@mail.nih.gov NCI - Primary 
Zavala, Iris (NIH/NCI) [E] iris.zavala@nih.gov NCI - Secondary 
  
Walsh, Nora (NIH/NEI) [E] nora.walsh@nih.gov  NEI - Primary 
Burrell, Jennifer (NIH/NEI) [E] jennifer.burrell@nih.gov  NEI - Secondary 
  
Smith, Jeanette (NIH/NHGRI) [E] smitjean@mail.nih.gov NHGRI - Primary 
Whitehurst, Anita (NIH/NHGRI) [E] anita.whitehurst@nih.gov  NHGRI - Secondary 
  
Porter, Aisha (NIH/NHLBI) [C] aisha.porter@nih.gov NHLBI - Primary 
Addis, Courtney (NIH/NHLBI) [E] courtney.addis@nih.gov  NHLBI - Secondary 
  
Gray, Amitty (NIH/NIA/ERP) [E] amitty.gray@nih.gov NIA - Primary 
Shapiro, Beth (NIH/NIA/ERP) [E] beth.shapiro@nih.gov  NIA - Secondary 
  
Matush, Amy (NIH/NIAAA) [E] amatush@mail.nih.gov NIAAA - Primary 
Smyth, Daniel (NIH/NIAAA) [E] smythd@mail.nih.gov NIAAA - Secondary 
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Matson-Geist, Kelli (NIH/NIAID) [E] kelli.matson-geist@nih.gov NIAID - Primary 
Gitt, Kirsten (NIH/NIAID) [E] gittk@niaid.nih.gov NIAID - Secondary 
  
Glass, Sharon (NIH/NIAMS) [E] glasss@mail.nih.gov NIAMS - Primary 
Cheng, Sandy (NIH/NIAMS) [E] chengsa@mail.nih.gov NIAMS - Secondary 
  
Elia, Amber (NIH/NIBIB) [E] amber.elia@nih.gov NIBIB - Primary 
Jesteadt, Tiffany (NIH/NIBIB) [E] tiffany.jesteadt@nih.gov  NIBIB - Secondary 
  
Mason, Giulia (NIH/NICHD) [E] giulia.mason@nih.gov NICHD - Primary 
Philpott, Deserae (NIH/NICHD) [E] deserae.philpott@nih.gov NICHD - Secondary 
  
Garcia-Gomez, Marisela (NIH/NIDA) [E] marisela.garcia-gomez@nih.gov NIDA - Primary 
Rodriguez, Manuel (NIH/NIMH) [E] manuel.rodriguez2@nih.gov   NIDA - Secondary 
  
Pierre Bright, Natasha (NIH/NIDCD) [E] Natasha.Pierre@nih.gov NIDCD - Primary 
  
Addison, Tamera (NIH/NIDCR) [E] tamera.addison@nih.gov NIDCR - Primary 
Gomez, Angelica (NIH/NIDCR) [E] angelica.gomez@nih.gov NIDCR - Secondary 
  
Wilson, Melissa (NIH/NIDDK) [E] melissa.wilson@nih.gov  NIDDK – Primary 
Richison, Jazmine (NIH/NIDDK) [E] jazmine.richison@nih.gov  NIDDK - Secondary 
  
Tew, Angie (NIH/NIEHS) [E] angie.tew@nih.gov NIEHS - Primary 
Kang, Edward (NIH/NIEHS) [E] Edward.Kang@nih.gov  NIEHS - Secondary 
  
Vest, Ayanna (NIH/NIGMS) [E] ayanna.vest@nih.gov NIGMS - Primary 
Winborne, Dee (NIH/NIGMS) [E] dee.winborne@nih.gov  NIGMS - Secondary 
  
Allred, Kristine (NIH/NIMH) [E] kristine.allred@nih.gov  NIMH - Primary 
Nelson, Charles (NIH/NIMH) [E] charles.nelson@nih.gov  NIMH - Secondary 
  
Jones, Jeanne (NIH/NIMHD) [E] jeanne.jones@nih.gov NIMHD - Primary 
Cheman, Jaime (NIH/NIMHD) [E] jaime.cheman@nih.gov  NIMHS - Secondary 
  
Benson, Kaitlyn (NIH/NINDS) [E] kaitlyn.benson@nih.gov NINDS - Primary 
Coats, Mary (NIH/NINDS) [E] mary.coats@nih.gov  NINDS - Secondary 
  
Pond, Wendy (NIH/NINR) [E] wendy.pond@nih.gov  NINR - Primary 
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Wells-Bailey, Ajunae (NIH/NLM) [E] ajunae.wells-bailey@nih.gov  NLM - Primary 
Dunn, Kathel (NIH/NLM) [E] dunnk@mail.nlm.nih.gov  NLM - Secondary 
  
Bennett, Nina (NIH/OD) [E] bennettN@od.nih.gov OD - Primary 
Wu, Melanie (NIH/OD) [E] melanie.wu@nih.gov  OD - Secondary  
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